General Description
The MAX9500/MAX9501 are fully integrated solutions
for filtering and buffering HDTV signals. The MAX9500
operates from a single +5V supply, while the MAX9501
operates from dual ±5V supplies. The MAX9500/
MAX9501 triple-channel video reconstruction filters are
both gain and delay matched and are ideal for use in
set-top boxes, DVD players, and other equipment that

Components
  QuickView    Technical Documents    Ordering Info    More Information    All
Ordering Information
Notes:
Other options and links for purchasing parts are listed at: http://www.maxim-ic.com/sales.1.
Didn't Find What You Need? Ask our applications engineers. Expert assistance in finding parts, usually within one
business day.
2.
Part number suffixes: T or T&R = tape and reel; + = RoHS/lead-free; # = RoHS/lead-exempt. More: SeeFull Data
Sheet or Part Naming Conventions.
3.
* Some packages have variations, listed on the drawing. "PkgCode/Variation" tells which variation the product uses.4.
Devices: 1-10 of 10
MAX9500 Free
Sam ple
Buy Package: TYPE PINS FOOTPRINT
 DRAWING CODE/VAR *
Tem p RoHS/Lead-Free?
Materials Analysis
MAX9500EEE+  QSOP;16 pin;31 mm
Dwg: 21-0055G (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: E16+8F*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX9500EEE+T  QSOP;16 pin;31 mm
Dwg: 21-0055G (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: E16+8F*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX9500ESE+  SOIC;16 pin;62 mm
Dwg: 21-0041B (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: S16+10F*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX9500ESE+T  SOIC;16 pin;62 mm
Dwg: 21-0041B (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: S16+10F*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX9501 Free
Sam ple
Buy Package: TYPE PINS FOOTPRINT
 DRAWING CODE/VAR *
Tem p RoHS/Lead-Free?
Materials Analysis
MAX9501EEE+T  QSOP;16 pin;31 mm
Dwg: 21-0055G (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: E16+8F*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX9501EEE+  QSOP;16 pin;31 mm
Dwg: 21-0055G (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: E16+8F*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: Lead Free
Materials Analysis
MAX9501ESE  SOIC;16 pin;62 mm
Dwg: 21-0041B (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: S16-10F*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: See data sheet
Materials Analysis
MAX9501ESE-T  SOIC;16 pin;62 mm
Dwg: 21-0041B (PDF)
Use pkgcode/variation: S16-10F*
-40C to +85C RoHS/Lead-Free: See data sheet
Materials Analysis